SP
L
40
0
-
D
A
T

also available.
  Outline specifications
  Ordering information
The SPL400 is available in three versions:
SPL400-1 	 Includes measurement of strain, transmitted
power and length at 1310nm OR 1550nm fixed
wavelength (specify wavelength)
SPL400-2 	 Includes measurement of strain, transmitted
power and length at 1310nm AND 1550nm fixed
wavelengths
SPL400-3 	 Includes measurement of strain, transmitted power
and length at programmable wavelengths in the
range 1230-1630nm
All systems include an analog dual input/output feature.
Each system includes a PC controller,all required cables,
accessories package and software.
Options for SPL400 include:
CD409SKW 	 Ribbon Fiber Skew
CD416/N 	 N-channel integrated multiplex option
package, N can be specified as any number of
channels between 2 and 90
CD461 	 Depolariser for improved performance with
CD416
SPL420/PC 	 Software suite for multiplex strain and
transmitted optical power measurements.
SPL-CD 	 Chromatic Dispersion measurement
SPL-PMD 	 Polarisation Mode Dispersion measurment
PE.fiberoptics reserves the right to change or amend specifications